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Unit Name And Number Merchant Merchant Location MCC Category Description Description Date Occurred Original Amount 

PEOPLE WM MORRISONS STORE DARLINGTON, 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 06/01/2021 £ 23.75 

PEOPLE AMAZON.CO.UK MJ7KQ92Y4 AM AMAZON.CO.UK,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 07/01/2021 £ 22.20 

PEOPLE ELSA NETWORK WAREHAM,  00207 5734 Computer Equipment & Services Computer software stores 08/01/2021 £ 100.00 

PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 20/01/2021 £ 19.98 

PEOPLE EB SEND SPECIALIST TR 801-413-7200, 7399 Miscellaneous Industrial/Commercial Supplies Misc business services 20/01/2021 £ 59.99 

PEOPLE EB SEND SPECIALIST TR 801-413-7200, 7399 Miscellaneous Industrial/Commercial Supplies Misc business services 20/01/2021 £ 59.99 

PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 25/01/2021 £ 19.98 

PEOPLE PAYPAL  ELSASUPPORT 35314369001, 8241 Training and Educational Correspondence schools 25/01/2021 £ 8.50 

PEOPLE SAINSBURYS.CO.UK 0800 328 1700, 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 02/01/2021 £ 58.08 

PEOPLE Amazon.co.uk MJ1AA6BF4 AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 04/01/2021 £ 3.20 

PEOPLE AMAZON.CO.UK MJ74L4QG4 AM AMAZON.CO.UK,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 05/01/2021 £ 13.72 

PEOPLE SAINSBURYS.CO.UK 0800 328 1700, 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 07/01/2021 £ 119.57 

PEOPLE SAINSBURYS.CO.UK 0800 328 1700, 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 09/01/2021 £ 74.44 

PEOPLE SAINSBURYS.CO.UK 0800 328 1700, 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 12/01/2021 £ 55.30 

PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 17/01/2021 £ 19.99 

PEOPLE SAINSBURYS.CO.UK 0800 328 1700, 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 16/01/2021 £ 70.29 

PEOPLE SAINSBURYS.CO.UK 0800 328 1700, 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 20/01/2021 £ 71.37 

PEOPLE Amazon.co.uk MV1PV1MS4 AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 24/01/2021 £ 11.04 

PEOPLE SAINSBURYS.CO.UK 0800 328 1700, 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 23/01/2021 £ 52.62 

PEOPLE TESCO MOBILE TESCOMOBILE.C,  5968 Mail Order / Direct Selling Continuous subscriptions 22/01/2021 £ 7.50 

PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 25/01/2021 £ 15.98 

PEOPLE SAINSBURY S S MKTS DARLINGTON, 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 27/01/2021 -£ 2.05 

PEOPLE SAINSBURYS.CO.UK 0800 328 1700, 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 27/01/2021 £ 82.03 

PEOPLE AMZNFreeTime 353-12477661, 5815 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 28/01/2021 £ 1.99 

PEOPLE AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO.UK AMAZON.CO.UK,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 28/01/2021 £ 19.57 

PEOPLE AMZN DIGITAL MJ4OA6HZ4 35 35312477661, 5815 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 04/01/2021 £ 4.25 

PEOPLE Kindle Svcs 353-12477661, 5815 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 04/01/2021 -£ 4.25 

PEOPLE Kindle Svcs 353-12477661, 5815 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 04/01/2021 -£ 19.94 

PEOPLE Kindle Svcs 353-12477661, 5815 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 04/01/2021 -£ 20.81 

PEOPLE Kindle Svcs MJ2CS4H24 353-12477661, 5815 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 04/01/2021 £ 19.94 

PEOPLE Kindle Svcs MJ5OX4H44 353-12477661, 5815 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 04/01/2021 £ 4.25 

PEOPLE Kindle Svcs MJ6GF0HV4 353-12477661, 5815 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 04/01/2021 £ 20.81 

PEOPLE Kindle Svcs MV7QN8324 353-12477661, 5815 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 18/01/2021 £ 19.94 

PEOPLE Kindle Svcs MV9QB83R4 353-12477661, 5815 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 18/01/2021 £ 21.58 

PEOPLE Amazon Prime MV9Y605T4 amzn.co.uk/pm,  5968 Mail Order / Direct Selling Continuous subscriptions 25/01/2021 £ 7.99 

PEOPLE COMMUNICATE-ED MAIDENHEAD,  00068 8299 Training and Educational Schools 27/01/2021 £ 15.00 

PEOPLE ACCA GLASGOW,  8641 Leisure Activities Civic, social & fraternal associations 05/01/2021 £ 130.00 

PEOPLE ACCA GLASGOW,  8641 Leisure Activities Civic, social & fraternal associations 05/01/2021 £ 130.00 

PEOPLE Amazon Prime MJ0KO4MI4 amzn.co.uk/pm,  5968 Mail Order / Direct Selling Continuous subscriptions 03/01/2021 £ 7.99 

PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 04/01/2021 £ 154.95 

PEOPLE MKM BUILDING SUPP (DAR) DARLINGTON, 5211 Building Materials Timber & building supplies 04/01/2021 £ 60.00 

PEOPLE AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO.UK AMAZON.CO.UK,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 06/01/2021 £ 138.74 

PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 07/01/2021 £ 34.99 

PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 07/01/2021 £ 20.08 

PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 09/01/2021 £ 163.99 

PEOPLE WWW.BUNZLCLEANINGSUPPL INTERNET, 7349 Cleaning Services and Supplies Cleaning, maintenance & janitorial services 11/01/2021 £ 315.50 

PEOPLE MKM BUILDING SUPP (DAR) DARLINGTON, 5211 Building Materials Timber & building supplies 13/01/2021 £ 90.00 

PEOPLE ADEXA DIRECT FARNHAM TONGH, 00101 5722 General Retail and Wholesale Household appliance stores 14/01/2021 £ 538.80 

PEOPLE Amazon.co.uk MV25X74W4 AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 14/01/2021 £ 11.98 

PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 17/01/2021 £ 15.18 

PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 20/01/2021 £ 238.38 

PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 20/01/2021 £ 13.98 
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PEOPLE WONDE LTD NEWMARKET,  5817 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 21/01/2021 £ 135.00 

PEOPLE Amazon.co.uk MV3CK5HP4 AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 25/01/2021 £ 16.15 

PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 25/01/2021 £ 53.97 

PEOPLE AMAZON.CO.UK MV5SH26W4 AM AMAZON.CO.UK,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 27/01/2021 £ 91.74 

PEOPLE Amazon.co.uk MV7A25SZ4 AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 28/01/2021 £ 15.29 

PEOPLE TESCO STORES 6329 BISHOP AUCKLA, 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 02/01/2021 £ 98.07 

PEOPLE TESCO STORES 6329 BISHOP AUCKLA, 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 08/01/2021 £ 42.49 

PEOPLE TESCO STORES 6329 BISHOP AUCKLA, 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 09/01/2021 £ 47.09 

PEOPLE TESCO STORES 6329 BISHOP AUCKLA, 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 15/01/2021 £ 62.14 

PEOPLE TESCO STORES 6329 BISHOP AUCKLA, 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 23/01/2021 £ 104.73 

PEOPLE HM PASSPORT OFFICE DURHAM, 9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 04/01/2021 £ 75.50 

PEOPLE FRANKS THE FLOORING ST BISHOP AUCKLA, 5713 General Retail and Wholesale Floor covering stores 18/01/2021 £ 545.00 

PEOPLE GIFFGAFF LONDON, 4814 Telecommunication Services Phone services 18/01/2021 £ 20.00 

PEOPLE SHEIN.COM LONDON, 5691 General Retail and Wholesale Men & womens clothing shops 19/01/2021 £ 55.46 

PEOPLE MY PROPERTY BOX LTD COUNTY DURHAM,  6513 Professional Services Estate Agents & Property Management 20/01/2021 £ 297.00 

PEOPLE DVLA DRIVER ONLINE SWANSEA,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 21/01/2021 £ 34.00 

PEOPLE DVLA DRIVER ONLINE SWANSEA,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 25/01/2021 £ 34.00 

PEOPLE Amazon.co.uk MV1VZ08S4 AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 26/01/2021 £ 60.00 

PEOPLE CARTRIDGESHOP.CO.UK 020 7741 0060, 5111 Office Stationery, Equipment and Supplies Stationery & office supplies 15/01/2021 £ 71.11 

PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 13/01/2021 £ 20.21 

PEOPLE AMZ DruckerpatronenExp AMAZON.CO.UK,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 18/01/2021 -£ 94.27 

PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 20/01/2021 £ 78.39 

PEOPLE AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO.UK AMAZON.CO.UK,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 27/01/2021 £ 24.99 

PEOPLE EB FOSTERING COMMISSI 801-413-7200, 7399 Miscellaneous Industrial/Commercial Supplies Misc business services 21/01/2021 £ 35.00 

PEOPLE SERENATAFLOWERS INTERNET, 5193 Estate and Garden Services Florist supplies & nursery stock 20/01/2021 £ 42.98 

PEOPLE WM MORRISONS STORE PICK 08456116111, 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 25/01/2021 £ 50.05 

PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 14/01/2021 £ 29.51 

PEOPLE ASDA STORES LTD DARLINGTON, 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 23/01/2021 £ 17.20 

PEOPLE NETFLIX.COM 18665797172, 4899 Telecommunication Services Cable & pay TV services 25/01/2021 £ 8.99 

PEOPLE ASDA STORES LTD DARLINGTON, 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 27/01/2021 £ 141.82 

PLACE BOOKER LIMITED DARLINGTON DARLINGTON, 5811 Catering and Catering Supplies Caterers 21/01/2021 £ 159.47 

PLACE EB ONLINE EFFECTIVE S 801-413-7200, 7399 Miscellaneous Industrial/Commercial Supplies Misc business services 07/01/2021 £ 144.00 

PLACE A AND P DIRECTS DARLINGTON, 5983 Utilities and Non Automotive Fuel Fuel dealers 11/01/2021 £ 114.00 

PLACE AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO.UK AMAZON.CO.UK,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 21/01/2021 £ 24.99 

PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 27/01/2021 £ 108.50 

PLACE TOM CHAMBERS LTD GOOLE, 5261 Estate and Garden Services Lawn & garden supply/nursery 12/01/2021 £ 160.32 

PLACE AAUK LV CREDIT CONTROL BRADFORD, 5533 Vehicles, Servicing and Spares Automotive parts & accessories 13/01/2021 £ 1,077.46 

PLACE 2CO.COM RESERVIO.COM AMSTERDAM, 5947 General Retail and Wholesale Gift, card & novelty shops 19/01/2021 £ 600.00 

PLACE NORTH EAST TRUCK & VAN V BILLINGHAM, 7538 Vehicles, Servicing and Spares Auto servicing 20/01/2021 £ 40.46 

PLACE QUICKCO SUNDERLAND,  7538 Vehicles, Servicing and Spares Auto servicing 20/01/2021 £ 38.16 

PLACE MISUPPLIES THORNABY ON T,  5137 Business Clothing and Footwear Uniforms & commercial clothing 27/01/2021 £ 15.95 

PLACE SETON BANBURY,  5099 Miscellaneous Industrial/Commercial Supplies Misc Durable goods 27/01/2021 £ 33.55 

PLACE TRAVELODGE GB0000 THAME, 3615 Hotels and Accommodation Travelodge 01/01/2021 £ 73.40 

PLACE ARRIVA UK BUS SUNDERLAND,  4131 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Buses, charter & tour 04/01/2021 -£ 17.90 

PLACE ARRIVA UK BUS SUNDERLAND,  4131 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Buses, charter & tour 04/01/2021 £ 17.90 

PLACE TRAVELODGE GB0000 THAME, 3615 Hotels and Accommodation Travelodge 04/01/2021 £ 232.48 

PLACE TRAVELODGE GB0000 THAME, 3615 Hotels and Accommodation Travelodge 04/01/2021 £ 232.48 

PLACE TRAVELODGE GB0676 DARLINGTON, 3615 Hotels and Accommodation Travelodge 04/01/2021 £ 202.42 

PLACE CURB 03336661000, 4121 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Taxicabs & limousines 10/01/2021 £ 10.50 

PLACE TRAVELODGE GB0000 THAME, 3615 Hotels and Accommodation Travelodge 08/01/2021 £ 98.89 

PLACE TRAVELODGE GB0000 THAME, 3615 Hotels and Accommodation Travelodge 08/01/2021 £ 98.89 

PLACE TRAVELODGE GB0000 THAME, 3615 Hotels and Accommodation Travelodge 11/01/2021 £ 50.97 

PLACE UTILITA ENERGY LIMITED 03452 072 000, 4900 Utilities and Non Automotive Fuel Utilities 11/01/2021 £ 10.00 
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PLACE UTILITA ENERGY LTD EASTLEIGH, 4900 Utilities and Non Automotive Fuel Utilities 11/01/2021 £ 10.00 

PLACE UTILITA ENERGY LTD EASTLEIGH, 4900 Utilities and Non Automotive Fuel Utilities 11/01/2021 £ 30.00 

PLACE UTILITA ENERGY LTD EASTLEIGH, 4900 Utilities and Non Automotive Fuel Utilities 11/01/2021 £ 10.00 

PLACE NORTHERN RAIL LONDON, 4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 12/01/2021 £ 26.80 

PLACE TRAVELODGE GB0000 THAME, 3615 Hotels and Accommodation Travelodge 12/01/2021 £ 26.50 

PLACE TRAVELODGE GB0000 THAME, 3615 Hotels and Accommodation Travelodge 13/01/2021 £ 50.97 

PLACE TRAVELODGE GB0000 THAME, 3615 Hotels and Accommodation Travelodge 15/01/2021 £ 125.40 

PLACE TRAVELODGE GB0000 THAME, 3615 Hotels and Accommodation Travelodge 15/01/2021 £ 74.42 

PLACE TRAVELODGE GB0000 THAME, 3615 Hotels and Accommodation Travelodge 18/01/2021 £ 201.88 

PLACE TRAVELODGE GB0000 THAME, 3615 Hotels and Accommodation Travelodge 20/01/2021 £ 161.09 

PLACE TRAVELODGE GB0000 THAME, 3615 Hotels and Accommodation Travelodge 25/01/2021 £ 154.99 

PLACE WWW.E.ORG B'HAM B37,  4900 Utilities and Non Automotive Fuel Utilities 28/01/2021 £ 20.00 

PLACE Amazon Prime MJ83X9M84 amzn.co.uk/pm,  5968 Mail Order / Direct Selling Continuous subscriptions 03/01/2021 £ 7.99 

PLACE WWW.THEWORKS.CO.UK 01213136000, 5310 General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 04/01/2021 £ 20.99 

PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 07/01/2021 £ 99.96 

PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 07/01/2021 £ 32.45 

PLACE Amazon Prime amzn.co.uk/pm,  5968 Mail Order / Direct Selling Continuous subscriptions 08/01/2021 -£ 7.99 

PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 12/01/2021 £ 23.99 

PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 13/01/2021 £ 79.98 

PLACE Amazon.co.uk MV91826L4 AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 27/01/2021 £ 39.98 

PLACE WWW.INSIDEHG.CO.UK R/T 02077728300, 5968 Mail Order / Direct Selling Continuous subscriptions 23/01/2021 £ 172.00 

PLACE CARTRIDGEPEOPLE.COM 0203 001 0234, 5111 Office Stationery, Equipment and Supplies Stationery & office supplies 18/01/2021 £ 162.90 

PLACE MATALAN.CO.UK SKELMERSDALE, 5691 General Retail and Wholesale Men & womens clothing shops 18/01/2021 £ 15.95 

PLACE ZURICH INSURANCE CHICHESTER, 6300 Financial Services Insurance sales, underwritering, premiums 25/01/2021 £ 99.31 

PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 27/01/2021 £ 53.98 

PLACE Amazon Prime MV4XK3DX4 amzn.co.uk/pm,  5968 Mail Order / Direct Selling Continuous subscriptions 28/01/2021 £ 7.99 

PLACE DARLINGTON BOROUGH COU DARLINGTON, 9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 06/01/2021 £ 33.00 

PLACE DARLINGTON BC INTERNET DARLINGTON, 9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 11/01/2021 £ 11.00 

PLACE DARLINGTON BC INTERNET DARLINGTON, 9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 11/01/2021 £ 11.00 

PLACE DARLINGTON BC INTERNET DARLINGTON, 9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 11/01/2021 £ 11.00 

PLACE DARLINGTON BC INTERNET DARLINGTON, 9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 11/01/2021 £ 11.00 

PLACE DARLINGTON BC INTERNET DARLINGTON, 9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 12/01/2021 £ 11.00 

PLACE ARGOS LTD INTERNET, 5310 General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 13/01/2021 £ 59.00 

PLACE ARGOS LTD INTERNET, 5310 General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 13/01/2021 £ 252.44 

PLACE DARLINGTON BC INTERNET DARLINGTON, 9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 13/01/2021 £ 11.00 

PLACE ARGOS LTD INTERNET, 5310 General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 19/01/2021 -£ 13.00 

PLACE BLACKPOOL COUNCIL 1253478595, 9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 19/01/2021 £ 11.00 

PLACE ARGOS LTD INTERNET, 5310 General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 27/01/2021 £ 73.95 

PLACE MARKS&SPENCER PLC INTERNET, 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 27/01/2021 £ 25.00 

PLACE WWW.PLOT-IT.CO.UK INTERNET, 5943 Office Stationery, Equipment and Supplies Stationery & office supplies stores 06/01/2021 £ 53.68 

PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 07/01/2021 £ 435.97 

PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 07/01/2021 £ 39.08 

PLACE WWW.PLANNING.CO 01212341385, 7399 Miscellaneous Industrial/Commercial Supplies Misc business services 08/01/2021 £ 487.00 

PLACE WWW.PLANNING.CO 01212341385, 7399 Miscellaneous Industrial/Commercial Supplies Misc business services 08/01/2021 £ 487.00 

PLACE SCREWFIX DIRECT YEOVIL,  5211 Building Materials Timber & building supplies 27/01/2021 £ 37.99 

PLACE eBay O 02-06350-74802 Luxembourg,  5311 General Retail and Wholesale Department stores 04/01/2021 £ 1,322.51 

PLACE WWW.DIRECTOFFICESUPPY. INTERNET, 5943 Office Stationery, Equipment and Supplies Stationery & office supplies stores 04/01/2021 £ 955.30 

PLACE eBay O 25-06352-27822 Luxembourg,  5311 General Retail and Wholesale Department stores 05/01/2021 £ 127.68 

PLACE SP WILSONS WORKWEAR PAISLEY,  00032 5734 Computer Equipment & Services Computer software stores 05/01/2021 £ 41.95 

PLACE CHARLIES STORES LTD NEWTOWN,  5311 General Retail and Wholesale Department stores 06/01/2021 £ 37.74 

PLACE SCREWFIX DIRECT YEOVIL,  5211 Building Materials Timber & building supplies 11/01/2021 £ 32.28 

PLACE SCREWFIX DIRECT YEOVIL,  5211 Building Materials Timber & building supplies 11/01/2021 £ 55.98 

PLACE SCREWFIX DIRECT YEOVIL,  5211 Building Materials Timber & building supplies 11/01/2021 £ 6.40 
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PLACE TOOLSTATION UK NORTHAMPTON, 5251 General Retail and Wholesale Hardware stores 11/01/2021 £ 15.52 

PLACE WWW.GASPRODUCTS.CO.UK INTERNET, 5718 General Retail and Wholesale Fireplaces & accessories 12/01/2021 £ 357.60 

PLACE WOLSELEY UK DARLINGTON, 1711 Building Services Heating, plumbing & air conditioning 13/01/2021 £ 5.63 

PLACE WOLSELEY UK DARLINGTON, 1711 Building Services Heating, plumbing & air conditioning 13/01/2021 £ 5.63 

PLACE WOLSELEY UK DARLINGTON, 1711 Building Services Heating, plumbing & air conditioning 13/01/2021 £ 51.42 

PLACE WOLSELEY UK DARLINGTON, 1711 Building Services Heating, plumbing & air conditioning 13/01/2021 £ 51.42 

PLACE WWW.MITSUBISHIELEC 01707 278824, 5722 General Retail and Wholesale Household appliance stores 13/01/2021 £ 402.11 

PLACE CHARLIES STORES LTD NEWTOWN,  5311 General Retail and Wholesale Department stores 14/01/2021 £ 37.74 

PLACE SCREWFIX DIRECT YEOVIL,  5211 Building Materials Timber & building supplies 14/01/2021 £ 34.99 

PLACE WWW.UPVCSPARES4REPAIRS INTERNET, 1799 Building Services Trade contractors 15/01/2021 £ 77.14 

PLACE BECK PRODUCTS LTD HEREFORD, 5211 Building Materials Timber & building supplies 18/01/2021 £ 76.08 

PLACE PAYPAL  TOOLOVATION EB 35314369001, 8931 Professional Services Accountants & auditors 18/01/2021 £ 192.00 

PLACE WWW.UPVCSPARES4REPAIRS INTERNET, 1799 Building Services Trade contractors 18/01/2021 £ 26.64 

PLACE AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO.UK AMAZON.CO.UK,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 18/01/2021 £ 166.91 

PLACE eBay O 24-06443-51180 Luxembourg,  5311 General Retail and Wholesale Department stores 19/01/2021 £ 28.72 

PLACE ESEDIRECT.CO.UK 01603 629958, 5943 Office Stationery, Equipment and Supplies Stationery & office supplies stores 19/01/2021 £ 351.12 

PLACE WWW.UPVCSPARES4REPAIRS INTERNET, 1799 Building Services Trade contractors 19/01/2021 £ 57.53 

PLACE SP TOOLOVATION LEDBURY,  00081 5399 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 20/01/2021 £ 558.00 

PLACE WWW.UPVCSPARES4REPAIRS INTERNET, 1799 Building Services Trade contractors 22/01/2021 £ 68.58 

PLACE eBay O 20-06476-46743 Luxembourg,  5311 General Retail and Wholesale Department stores 27/01/2021 £ 2.99 

PLACE WWW.UPVCSPARES4REPAIRS INTERNET, 1799 Building Services Trade contractors 28/01/2021 £ 133.14 

PLACE FACEBK T7KQ4Z6HG2 fb.me/ads, 7311 Print and Advertising Advertising services 31/12/2020 £ 5.21 

PLACE iStock com INTERNET, 7333 Print and Advertising Commercial photo, art & graphic 02/01/2021 £ 78.00 

PLACE CONTSTANT CONTACT BURLINGTON, MA 01803 5968 Mail Order / Direct Selling Continuous subscriptions 06/01/2021 £ 64.00 

PLACE Adobe.com Dublin,  5817 Print and Advertising Commercial photo, art & graphic 07/01/2021 £ 7.19 

PLACE Adobe.com Dublin,  5817 Print and Advertising Commercial photo, art & graphic 08/01/2021 £ 7.19 

PLACE HOO HOOTSUITE INC 778-5889767, CA 94104 7399 Miscellaneous Industrial/Commercial Supplies Misc business services 10/01/2021 £ 14.99 

PLACE CANVA 02940-11329749 HTTPSCANVA.CO, DE 19934 7221 Print and Advertising Photographic studios 19/01/2021 £ 10.99 

PLACE Twitter Online Ads Dublin,  7311 Print and Advertising Advertising services 21/01/2021 £ 50.00 

PLACE Amazon.co.uk MV07R5364 AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 17/01/2021 £ 22.79 

PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 16/01/2021 £ 34.99 

PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 16/01/2021 £ 34.99 

PLACE EB ONLINE EFFECTIVE S 801-413-7200, 7399 Miscellaneous Industrial/Commercial Supplies Misc business services 08/01/2021 £ 168.00 

PLACE APPLE.COM/UK CORK, 5732 General Retail and Wholesale Electronics shops 15/01/2021 £ 309.60 

PLACE ARGOS LTD INTERNET, 5310 General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 15/01/2021 £ 144.99 

RESOURCES AMAZON PRIME MJ97D3MO4 AM AMZN.CO.UK/PM,  5968 Mail Order / Direct Selling Continuous subscriptions 03/01/2021 £ 7.99 

RESOURCES GOOGLE ADS6269398199 CC@GOOGLE.COM,  5968 Mail Order / Direct Selling Continuous subscriptions 05/01/2021 -£ 18.55 

RESOURCES AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO.UK AMAZON.CO.UK,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 06/01/2021 £ 527.78 

RESOURCES FACEBK 4F3GJZ63J2 fb.me/ads, 7311 Print and Advertising Advertising services 09/01/2021 £ 400.00 

RESOURCES AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 11/01/2021 £ 159.80 

RESOURCES AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 11/01/2021 £ 31.90 

RESOURCES AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 18/01/2021 £ 169.80 

RESOURCES FACEBK Z9RXGZA3J2 fb.me/ads, 7311 Print and Advertising Advertising services 18/01/2021 £ 248.68 

RESOURCES B&M 410 - DARLINGTON DARLINGTON, 5399 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 19/01/2021 £ 50.77 

RESOURCES AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 23/01/2021 £ 119.80 

RESOURCES DVSA OLCS 0300-123, 9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 04/01/2021 £ 307.50 

RESOURCES DURHAM COUNTY CNCL DURHAM, 9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 12/01/2021 £ 530.00 

RESOURCES PARTS PLUS BRISTOL, 5533 Vehicles, Servicing and Spares Automotive parts & accessories 14/01/2021 £ 130.72 

RESOURCES TYRESPOT LIMITED DARLINGTON, 5532 Vehicles, Servicing and Spares Automotive tyres 28/01/2021 £ 30.00 

RESOURCES AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 12/01/2021 £ 11.99 

RESOURCES eBay O 16-06092-13537 Luxembourg,  5311 General Retail and Wholesale Department stores 18/01/2021 -£ 140.72 

RESOURCES WWW.MUTTSBUTTS.COM 0161 4915001, 5995 General Retail and Wholesale Pet shops, food & supply 21/01/2021 £ 71.94 

RESOURCES THE POST OFFICE DARLINGTON, 9402 Mail and Courier Services Postal services 28/01/2021 £ 7.65 
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RESOURCES 2CO.COM RESERVIO.COM AMSTERDAM, 5947 General Retail and Wholesale Gift, card & novelty shops 06/01/2021 £ 174.00 

RESOURCES 2CO.COM RESERVIO.COM AMSTERDAM, 5947 General Retail and Wholesale Gift, card & novelty shops 06/01/2021 £ 80.00 

RESOURCES 2CO.COM RESERVIO.COM AMSTERDAM, 5947 General Retail and Wholesale Gift, card & novelty shops 06/01/2021 £ 174.00 

RESOURCES 2CO.COM RESERVIO.COM AMSTERDAM, 5947 General Retail and Wholesale Gift, card & novelty shops 06/01/2021 £ 174.00 

RESOURCES 2CO.COM RESERVIO.COM AMSTERDAM, 5947 General Retail and Wholesale Gift, card & novelty shops 06/01/2021 £ 174.00 

RESOURCES 2CO.COM RESERVIO.COM AMSTERDAM, 5947 General Retail and Wholesale Gift, card & novelty shops 06/01/2021 £ 80.00 

RESOURCES 2CO.COM RESERVIO.COM AMSTERDAM, 5947 General Retail and Wholesale Gift, card & novelty shops 06/01/2021 £ 80.00 

RESOURCES 2CO.COM RESERVIO.COM AMSTERDAM, 5947 General Retail and Wholesale Gift, card & novelty shops 06/01/2021 £ 174.00 

RESOURCES 2CO.COM RESERVIO.COM AMSTERDAM, 5947 General Retail and Wholesale Gift, card & novelty shops 06/01/2021 £ 80.00 

RESOURCES 2CO.COM RESERVIO.COM AMSTERDAM, 5947 General Retail and Wholesale Gift, card & novelty shops 06/01/2021 £ 80.00 

RESOURCES GOOGLE ADS5741400262 Dublin,  7372 Computer Equipment & Services Programming, data processing & system desi 11/01/2021 £ 207.88 

RESOURCES DARLINGTON BC INTERNET DARLINGTON, 9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 19/01/2021 £ 72.00 

RESOURCES DARLINGTON BC INTERNET DARLINGTON, 9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 19/01/2021 £ 108.00 

RESOURCES DARLINGTON BC INTERNET DARLINGTON, 9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 19/01/2021 £ 36.00 

RESOURCES DARLINGTON BC INTERNET DARLINGTON, 9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 19/01/2021 £ 36.00 

RESOURCES DARLINGTON BC INTERNET DARLINGTON, 9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 19/01/2021 £ 72.00 

RESOURCES DARLINGTON BC INTERNET DARLINGTON, 9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 19/01/2021 £ 72.00 

RESOURCES DARLINGTON BC INTERNET DARLINGTON, 9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 19/01/2021 £ 108.00 

RESOURCES DARLINGTON BC INTERNET DARLINGTON, 9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 19/01/2021 £ 108.00 

RESOURCES DARLINGTON BC INTERNET DARLINGTON, 9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 19/01/2021 £ 36.00 

RESOURCES DARLINGTON BC INTERNET DARLINGTON, 9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 19/01/2021 £ 144.00 

RESOURCES DARLINGTON BC INTERNET DARLINGTON, 9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 19/01/2021 £ 144.00 

RESOURCES DARLINGTON BC INTERNET DARLINGTON, 9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 19/01/2021 £ 36.00 

RESOURCES DARLINGTON BC INTERNET DARLINGTON, 9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 19/01/2021 £ 108.00 

RESOURCES DARLINGTON BC INTERNET DARLINGTON, 9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 19/01/2021 £ 108.00 

RESOURCES DARLINGTON BC INTERNET DARLINGTON, 9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 19/01/2021 £ 72.00 

RESOURCES DARLINGTON BC INTERNET DARLINGTON, 9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 19/01/2021 £ 36.00 

RESOURCES DARLINGTON BC INTERNET DARLINGTON, 9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 19/01/2021 £ 36.00 

RESOURCES DARLINGTON BC INTERNET DARLINGTON, 9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 19/01/2021 £ 144.00 

RESOURCES DARLINGTON BC INTERNET DARLINGTON, 9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 19/01/2021 £ 108.00 

RESOURCES DARLINGTON BC INTERNET DARLINGTON, 9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 19/01/2021 £ 144.00 

RESOURCES DARLINGTON BC INTERNET DARLINGTON, 9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 19/01/2021 £ 36.00 

RESOURCES DARLINGTON BC INTERNET DARLINGTON, 9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 19/01/2021 £ 36.00 

RESOURCES DARLINGTON BC INTERNET DARLINGTON, 9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 19/01/2021 £ 108.00 

RESOURCES DARLINGTON BC INTERNET DARLINGTON, 9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 19/01/2021 £ 36.00 

RESOURCES DARLINGTON BC INTERNET DARLINGTON, 9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 19/01/2021 £ 72.00 

RESOURCES DARLINGTON BC INTERNET DARLINGTON, 9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 19/01/2021 £ 108.00 

RESOURCES DARLINGTON BC INTERNET DARLINGTON, 9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 19/01/2021 £ 144.00 

RESOURCES DARLINGTON BC INTERNET DARLINGTON, 9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 19/01/2021 £ 72.00 

RESOURCES HOO HOOTSUITE INC 778-5889767, CA 94104 7399 Miscellaneous Industrial/Commercial Supplies Misc business services 19/01/2021 £ 115.06 

RESOURCES DARLINGTON BC INTERNET DARLINGTON, 9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 20/01/2021 -£ 108.00 

RESOURCES DARLINGTON BC INTERNET DARLINGTON, 9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 20/01/2021 -£ 144.00 

RESOURCES DARLINGTON BC INTERNET DARLINGTON, 9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 20/01/2021 -£ 144.00 

RESOURCES DARLINGTON BC INTERNET DARLINGTON, 9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 20/01/2021 -£ 36.00 

RESOURCES DARLINGTON BC INTERNET DARLINGTON, 9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 20/01/2021 -£ 72.00 

RESOURCES DARLINGTON BC INTERNET DARLINGTON, 9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 20/01/2021 -£ 36.00 

RESOURCES DARLINGTON BC INTERNET DARLINGTON, 9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 20/01/2021 -£ 108.00 

RESOURCES DARLINGTON BC INTERNET DARLINGTON, 9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 20/01/2021 -£ 108.00 

RESOURCES DARLINGTON BC INTERNET DARLINGTON, 9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 20/01/2021 -£ 36.00 

RESOURCES DARLINGTON BC INTERNET DARLINGTON, 9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 20/01/2021 -£ 144.00 

RESOURCES DARLINGTON BC INTERNET DARLINGTON, 9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 20/01/2021 -£ 72.00 

RESOURCES DARLINGTON BC INTERNET DARLINGTON, 9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 20/01/2021 -£ 72.00 

RESOURCES DARLINGTON BC INTERNET DARLINGTON, 9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 20/01/2021 -£ 72.00 
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RESOURCES DARLINGTON BC INTERNET DARLINGTON, 9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 20/01/2021 -£ 72.00 

RESOURCES DARLINGTON BC INTERNET DARLINGTON, 9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 20/01/2021 -£ 36.00 

RESOURCES DARLINGTON BC INTERNET DARLINGTON, 9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 20/01/2021 -£ 108.00 

RESOURCES DARLINGTON BC INTERNET DARLINGTON, 9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 20/01/2021 -£ 72.00 

RESOURCES DARLINGTON BC INTERNET DARLINGTON, 9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 20/01/2021 -£ 36.00 

RESOURCES DARLINGTON BC INTERNET DARLINGTON, 9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 20/01/2021 -£ 36.00 

RESOURCES DARLINGTON BC INTERNET DARLINGTON, 9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 20/01/2021 -£ 108.00 

RESOURCES DARLINGTON BC INTERNET DARLINGTON, 9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 20/01/2021 -£ 108.00 

RESOURCES DARLINGTON BC INTERNET DARLINGTON, 9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 20/01/2021 -£ 36.00 

RESOURCES DARLINGTON BC INTERNET DARLINGTON, 9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 20/01/2021 -£ 108.00 

RESOURCES DARLINGTON BC INTERNET DARLINGTON, 9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 20/01/2021 -£ 108.00 

RESOURCES DARLINGTON BC INTERNET DARLINGTON, 9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 20/01/2021 -£ 144.00 

RESOURCES DARLINGTON BC INTERNET DARLINGTON, 9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 20/01/2021 -£ 36.00 

RESOURCES DARLINGTON BC INTERNET DARLINGTON, 9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 20/01/2021 -£ 144.00 

RESOURCES DARLINGTON BC INTERNET DARLINGTON, 9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 20/01/2021 -£ 36.00 

RESOURCES HOO HOOTSUITE INC 778-5889767, CA 94104 7399 Miscellaneous Industrial/Commercial Supplies Misc business services 23/01/2021 £ 5.99 

RESOURCES 2CO.COM RESERVIO.COM AMSTERDAM, 5947 General Retail and Wholesale Gift, card & novelty shops 25/01/2021 £ 80.00 

RESOURCES MBL SEMINARS MANCHESTER,  8299 Training and Educational Schools 26/01/2021 £ 120.00 

RESOURCES AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 11/01/2021 £ 47.35 

RESOURCES AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 12/01/2021 £ 22.37 

RESOURCES AMAZON PRIME MV2QV5PD4 AM AMZN.CO.UK/PM,  5968 Mail Order / Direct Selling Continuous subscriptions 22/01/2021 £ 7.99 

RESOURCES NANDOS (DARLINGTON) DARLINGTON, 5812 Restaurants and Bars Restaurants 20/01/2021 £ 45.96 

RESOURCES NANDOS (DARLINGTON) DARLINGTON, 5812 Restaurants and Bars Restaurants 25/01/2021 £ 59.52 

RESOURCES ASDA LEEDS, 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 21/12/2020 -£ 150.00 

RESOURCES DRI FLICKR FLICKR.COM, 5734 Computer Equipment & Services Computer software stores 07/01/2021 £ 55.88 

RESOURCES Amazon.co.uk MJ3EM0I14 AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 11/01/2021 £ 14.04 

RESOURCES AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 11/01/2021 £ 27.80 

RESOURCES AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO.UK AMAZON.CO.UK,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 11/01/2021 £ 8.99 

RESOURCES PAYPAL  LIBREXEDUCA 35314369001, 8244 Training and Educational Business/secretarial school 11/01/2021 £ 548.16 

RESOURCES Market News Darlington,  5499 Catering and Catering Supplies Misc Food stores 13/01/2021 £ 40.60 

RESOURCES Amazon.co.uk MV0QW9ZU4 AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 16/01/2021 £ 33.99 

RESOURCES Amazon.co.uk MV1496LJ4 AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 16/01/2021 £ 8.99 

RESOURCES Amazon.co.uk MV65T1ZE4 AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 16/01/2021 £ 33.99 

RESOURCES Amazon.co.uk MV7KI3ZU4 AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 16/01/2021 £ 33.99 

RESOURCES AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 17/01/2021 £ 14.99 

RESOURCES SWEET AND NOSTALGIC -01656-782324, 5462 Catering and Catering Supplies Bakeries 15/01/2021 £ 22.95 

RESOURCES AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 18/01/2021 £ 11.90 

RESOURCES WILKO RETAIL LIMITED DARLINGTON, 5399 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 18/01/2021 £ 100.00 

RESOURCES Amazon.co.uk MV3TW3EX4 AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 20/01/2021 £ 19.98 

RESOURCES AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO.UK AMAZON.CO.UK,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 20/01/2021 £ 7.53 

RESOURCES PAYPAL  SEASIDEBOOK 35314369001, 2741 Print and Advertising Publishing & printing services 26/01/2021 £ 34.99 


